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01129 Monday 03/07/23 Seaside Saunter -NP Day Trip Low 01156 Mon - Fri 2-6/10/23 Gariwerd Creative Holiday Hard Top Low
01130 Tuesday 04/07/23 You Yangs Day Hike - NP Day Trip Medium 01157 Wed - Fri 4-6/10/23 Rock Climbing / Abseiling Adventure Hard Top Medium
01132 Monday 10/07/23 Cranbourne Calling! - NP Day Trip Low 01158 Mon -Wed 9-11/10/23 Camp Cathedral! Camping Medium
01133 Tues - Wed 11-12/7/23 Brisbane Ranges Getaway Hard Top Low 01161 Wednesday 25/10/23 Royal Botanic Gardens - NP Day Trip Low
01134 Monday 24/7/23 Call to Cardinia Reservoir - NP Day Trip Low 01162 Mon - Thur 30/10-2/11/23 Otways Walks Hard Top Medium
01135 Mon - Fri 24-28/7/23 Mornington Peninsula + MHFA course Hard Top Low
01136 Wed - Thur 26-27/7/23 Daylesford Lakes Hard Top Low

01137 Tues - Thur 1-3/8/23 Hiking through Lerderderg Hard Top Medium 01163 Wed - Thur 8-9/11/23 Axedale Adventure Hard Top Low
01139 Mon - Fri 7-11/8/23 Misty Mountain Getaway Hard Top Low 01164 Mon - Fri 13-17/11/23 Rafting Journey on the Mitchell River Camping High
01140 Tues-Fri 8-11/8/23 Explore the Yarra Ranges Hard Top Low 01165 Mon - Fri 20-24/11/23 Yoga & Wellbeing, Mornington Peninsula Hard Top Low
01141 Mon - Thur 14-17/8/23 Hattah Desert Camping Camping Medium 01166 Wednesday 22/11/23 Woodlands Historic Park Day Trip Low
01145 Tues - Thur 22-24/8/23 Adventure at the Brisbane Ranges Hard Top Medium 01168 Mon-Fri 27/11-1/12/23 Peninsula Paradise Hard Top Low
01146 Wed - Thur 30-31/8/23 Tipperary Treks Hard Top Low

01149 Tuesday 5/09/23 Come and Try Inflatable Kayaking Day Trip Medium 01169 Monday 4/12/2023 Come and Try Surfing Day Trip Medium
01150 Wednesday 6/09/23 Edgars Mission Sanctuary - NP Day Trip Low 01170 Mon - Fri 4-8/12/23 Camping at Wilsons Prom Camping Medium
01151 Wednesday 13/09/23 Climbing O'clock Day Trip Medium 01171 Thursday 7/12/2023 Canoeing on the Maribyrnong River Day Trip Medium
01152 Wed - Thur 13-14/9/23 Overnight Getaway at Western Port Hard Top Low 01172 Mon - Thur 11-14/12/23 Surfs Up!! Hard Top Medium
01153 Mon - Thur 18-21/9/23 Winter Skiing Hard Top Medium 01173 Tues - Wed 12-13/12/23 Mornington Peninsula Overnight Hard Top Low
01155 Mon - Tues 25-26/9/23 Valley Vacation Hard Top Low

Legend:    NP - Ideal for both new and existing participants

Name

NovemberAugust

September December

Please select your programs carefully i.e. only those you can
 reasonably commit to.  

Please note, there is no limit to your program choices in the 
July - December period, 

however dependent on demand you may not be 
selected for all of the programs you choose.

July

NB:  Please fill the INTEREST column next to the activities you would like to do. You can 
either use a tick or number your preferences.  Once you have completed the form, please 

send it to Out Doors Inc.  17 Stubbs Street, Kensington 3031, or via email to 
indoors@outdoorsinc.org.au as soon as possible.

Contact Number

October

2023 Calendar 
July - December

Expression of Interest 

Date 
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